Application Model Output Parameters
Electrolytic copper
foil
TBSB-50KA/6.5V 6.5Vdc/50A
TBSB-50KA/7V 7Vdc/50KA
TBSB-45KA/6.5V 6.5Vdc/45KA
TBSB-30KA/7V 7Vdc/30KA
TBSB-45KA/8V 8Vdc/45KA
TBSB-35KA/7.5V 7.5Vdc/35KA
TBSB-50KA/8V 8Vdc/50KA
TBSB-35KA/8V 8Vdc/35KA
TBSB-40KA/8V 8Vdc/40KA
TBSB-50KA/6.3V 6.3Vdc/50KA
TBSB-2KA/25V 25Vdc/2KA
TBSB-1KA/30V 30Vdc/1KA
TBSB-200A/30V 30Vdc/200A
TBSB-100A/30V 30Vdc/100A
TBSB-40KA/6.5V 6.5Vdc/40KA
TBSB-40000A/7V  7Vdc/40KA
TBSB-3000A/16V 16Vdc/3000A
TBSB-40KA/6.5V 6.5Vdc/40KA
TBSB-32KA/7V 7Vdc/32KA
TBSB-56KA/7V 7Vdc/56KA
TBSB-4KA/18V 18Vdc/4KA
TDSB-800A/40V 40Vdc/800A
TBSB-700A/18V 18Vdc/700A
TBSB-48KA/7V 7Vdc/48KA
TBSB-5000A/7V 7Vdc/5000A
TBFBZ-600A/8V 8Vdc/600A
TBFBZ-30A/15V 15Vdc/30A
TBFBZ-50A/25V 25Vdc/50A
TBSB-50KA/10V 10Vdc/50KA
TBSB-1000A/25V 25Vdc/1000A
TBSB-1000A/30V 30Vdc/1000A
TBSB-8KA/30V 30Vdc/8KA
TBSB-36KA/6.5V 6.5Vdc/36KA
TBSB-48KA/6V 6Vdc/48KA
TBFBZ-400A/6V 6Vdc/400A
HIFB-2500A/6V 6Vdc/2500A
TBSB-48KA/7.5V 7.5Vdc/48KA
TBSB-200A/7.5V 7.5Vdc/200A
TBSB-54KA/7V 7Vdc/54KA
TBSB-60KA/7V 7Vdc/60KA
TBSB-60KA/8V 8Vdc/60KA
TBSB-3000A/14V 14Vdc/3000A
TBFB-100A/15V 15Vdc/100A
TBSB-3600A/16V 16Vdc/3600A
TBSB-200A/18V 18Vdc/200A
TBSB-300A/24V 24Vdc/300A
TDFBZ-50A/30V 30Vdc/50A
TDSB-3000A/30V 30Vdc/3000A
TBSB-1000A/36V 36Vdc/1000A
TDFBG-170A/80V 80Vdc/170A